



City of Round Rock, Texas
Signal Construction at University Boulevard and Bartz Driveway
Bid Opening 04/24/2018



			Bidder			Austin Traffic Signal Construction Co. (ATS)		American Lighting & Signalization (ALS)	
			Attachments:						
			Bid Security			✓		✓	
			Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience			✓		✓	
Bid Item	ITEM NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,141.30	\$1,141.30
2	100	6003	PREPARING ROW(TREE)(5" TO 12" DIA)	EA	2.00	\$685.00	\$1,370.00	\$191.16	\$382.32
3	104	6021	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	16.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$56.50	\$904.00
4	162	6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	100.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$30.72	\$3,072.00
5	416	6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	11.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$307.85	\$3,386.35
6	416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	26.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$339.12	\$8,817.12
7	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$24,712.74	\$24,712.74
8	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,251.44	\$4,502.88
9	531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	22.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$133.55	\$2,938.10
10	531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	2.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,016.67	\$6,033.34
11	618	6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	LF	340.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$12.45	\$4,233.00
12	618	6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	LF	465.00	\$14.00	\$6,510.00	\$12.94	\$6,017.10
13	618	6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	LF	60.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$24.63	\$1,477.80
14	620	6007	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	LF	755.00	\$1.00	\$755.00	\$1.29	\$973.95
15	620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	1,300.00	\$1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1.69	\$2,197.00
16	620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$2.86	\$85.80
17	620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	60.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$4.07	\$244.20
18	621	6002	TRAY CABLE (3 CONDR) (12 AWG)	LF	720.00	\$3.00	\$2,160.00	\$3.87	\$2,786.40
19	624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W / APRON	EA	7.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,324.90	\$9,274.30
20	628	6144	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$6,231.82	\$6,231.82
21	644	6004	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1)SA(T)	EA	1.00	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$1,000.17	\$1,000.17
22	666	6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	270.00	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$9.91	\$2,675.70
23	666	6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	273.00	\$8.00	\$2,184.00	\$12.66	\$3,456.18
24	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	114.00	\$13.00	\$1,482.00	\$24.38	\$2,779.32
25	666	6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	4.00	\$161.00	\$644.00	\$372.29	\$1,489.16
26	666	6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	4.00	\$178.00	\$712.00	\$372.29	\$1,489.16
27	666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30.00	\$0.30	\$9.00	\$11.84	\$355.20
28	666	6178	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	270.00	\$0.45	\$121.50	\$11.85	\$3,199.50
29	666	6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	LF	273.00	\$0.65	\$177.45	\$9.49	\$2,590.77
30	666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	114.00	\$1.20	\$136.80	\$23.71	\$2,702.94
31	666	6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	4.00	\$34.00	\$136.00	\$177.81	\$711.24
32	666	6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	4.00	\$44.00	\$176.00	\$177.81	\$711.24
33	666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	300.00	\$0.25	\$75.00	\$11.84	\$3,552.00
34	666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	150.00	\$1.90	\$285.00	\$9.46	\$1,419.00
35	666	6312	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	60.00	\$1.90	\$114.00	\$14.38	\$862.80

			Bidder			Austin Traffic Signal Construction Co. (ATS)		American Lighting & Signalization (ALS)	
			Attachments:						
			Bid Security			√		√	
			Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience			√		√	
Bid Item	ITEM NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
36	666	6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	500.00	\$1.80	\$900.00	\$17.73	\$8,865.00
37	677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	806.00	\$1.40	\$1,128.40	\$11.82	\$9,526.92
38	678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	710.00	\$1.00	\$710.00	\$5.92	\$4,203.20
39	678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	270.00	\$2.00	\$540.00	\$9.49	\$2,562.30
40	678	6006	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	273.00	\$3.00	\$819.00	\$9.49	\$2,590.77
41	678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	114.00	\$4.00	\$456.00	\$11.91	\$1,357.74
42	678	6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	4.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$62.24	\$248.96
43	678	6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	4.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$62.24	\$248.96
44	680	6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)*	EA	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,266.06	\$23,266.06
45	682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN)	EA	8.00	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$220.97	\$1,767.76
46	682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN ARW)	EA	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$220.97	\$220.97
47	682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL)	EA	8.00	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$220.97	\$1,767.76
48	682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL ARW)	EA	2.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$220.97	\$441.94
49	682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED)	EA	8.00	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$220.97	\$1,767.76
50	682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED ARW)	EA	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$220.97	\$220.97
51	682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	4.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$470.23	\$1,880.92
52	682	6023	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (3 SEC)	EA	8.00	\$53.00	\$424.00	\$86.14	\$689.12
53	682	6024	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (4 SEC)	EA	1.00	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$115.64	\$115.64
54	684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR)	LF	400.00	\$1.60	\$640.00	\$2.25	\$900.00
55	684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	678.00	\$1.90	\$1,288.20	\$2.23	\$1,511.94
56	684	6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	585.00	\$4.00	\$2,340.00	\$4.58	\$2,679.30
57	684	6080	TRF SIG CBL (TY C)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	590.00	\$1.00	\$590.00	\$1.62	\$955.80
58	686	6036	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(32')LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,421.66	\$8,421.66
59	686	6042	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(40')ILSN	EA	1.00	\$6,936.00	\$6,936.00	\$8,400.42	\$8,400.42
60	686	6052	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(48')LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$10,821.78	\$10,821.78
61	687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY*	EA	2.00	\$2,426.00	\$4,852.00	\$2,394.46	\$4,788.92
62	688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	4.00	\$687.00	\$2,748.00	\$900.34	\$3,601.36
63	688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1.00	\$2,548.00	\$2,548.00	\$2,980.68	\$2,980.68
64	6002	6001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	EA	2.00	\$4,628.00	\$9,256.00	\$3,691.04	\$7,382.08
65	6002	6002	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	EA	5.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,529.52	\$7,647.60
66	6002	6003	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
67	6002	6005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	LF	1,208.00	\$3.00	\$3,624.00	\$2.73	\$3,297.84
68	****	****	ETHERNET CAT-5E CABLE (FOR RADIO)	LF	75.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$4.98	\$373.50
69	****	****	TITAN INTEGRATED BROADBAND 2.4/5.8 GHZ RADIO	EA	1.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$2,190.08	\$2,190.08
70	****	****	BROADBAND ANTENNA	EA	1.00	\$386.00	\$386.00	\$624.22	\$624.22

			Bidder		Austin Traffic Signal Construction Co. (ATS)		American Lighting & Signalization (ALS)		
			Attachments: Bid Security Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience		√		√		
					√		√		
Bid Item	ITEM NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
71	****	****	OPTICOM DETECTOR - GTT MODEL 722	EA	2.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,163.48	\$2,326.96
72	****	****	OPTICOM PHASE SELECTOR - GTT MODEL 764	EA	1.00	\$3,211.00	\$3,211.00	\$3,960.08	\$3,960.08
73	****	****	OPTICOM CARD RACK - GTT MODEL 760	EA	1.00	\$314.00	\$314.00	\$1,010.08	\$1,010.08
74	****	****	OPTICOM CABLE - GTT MODEL 138	LF	427.00	\$5.00	\$2,135.00	\$2.43	\$1,037.61
75	****	****	AXIS NETWORK PTZ CAMERA	EA	1.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,115.20	\$3,115.20
76	****	****	ETHERNET CABLE CAT 6 (FOR PTZ)	LF	75.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$4.57	\$342.75
77	****	****	COMNET ETHERNET SWITCH	EA	1.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,624.86	\$1,624.86
78	****	****	ITERIS EDGE CONNECT CARD	EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,729.34	\$2,729.34
79	****	****	ILSN (LED) (8 S)	EA	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,974.78	\$2,974.78
TOTAL							\$189,940.35		\$267,027.49

I, Timothy Grimes, do hereby certify that this bid tabulation is accurate and true.
